AmeterskabowlingovalLiga:

3. liga sk. D Pha-StC, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 30. 10. 2017

Druzstvo VA v R P Skére Primér Body
1. Sharks Praha 18 15 0 3 9523 521,94 63,0
2. Xbowling Team Zizkov 18 12 0 6 9572 523,78 57,5
3. Rovinari 18 11 O 7 9187 502,83 56,0
4. Xbowling Team Trinec 18 10 0 8 8957 497,61 47,5
5. Martani 18 6 0 12 8811 481,50 38,5
6. Kucerovci 18 6 0 12 8765 483,39 35,0
7. Vokurky 18 3 0 15 5357 446,42 17,5

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body

1. Sharks Praha 6 6 0 0 3134 517,00 24,5

2. Xbowling TeamZizkov 6 5 0 1 3091 507,17 2L,5

3. Xbowling TeamTfinec 6 3 0 3 2904 484,00 15,0

4. Rovinari 6 2 0 4 2887 473,17 13,0

5. Kucerovci 6 2 0 4 2931 483,17 12,0

6. Martani 6 2 0 4 2902 475,67 11,0

7. Vokurky 6 1 0 5 2690 448,33 8,0
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Jméno
Dvoracek David
Mara Zdenék
Ondracek Bohuslav
Vodrazka Jaromir
Krutsky Ivo
Kotjuzansky Jiri
Platos Antonin
Mares Stanley
Volek Pavel
Némecek Jan
Marik Martin
Platos Michal
Sklenarova Jana
Kucera Milo$
Dubina JiFi
Kucera Martin - PH
Kostka Martin
Jemelik JiFi
Kanka Lukas
Novotna Lucie
Mrakota Vojtéch
Volfelova Marta
Krejcir Josef
Kucera Zdenék
Kubickova Jana
Kourimsky Jan
Ballek Lukas
Dubinova Miluse
Kucerova Vasilika

Vejlupek Jifi

PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU

Druzstvo

Xbowling Team Zizkov
Rovinéfi

Rovinéfi

Sharks Praha

Sharks Praha
Kucerovci

Xbowling Team Trinec
Xbowling Team Zizkov
Martani

Vokurky

Sharks Praha
Xbowling Team Trinec
Sharks Praha
Kucerovci

Rovinéri

Kucerovci

Xbowling Team Trinec
Rovinéfi

Vokurky

Xbowling Team Zizkov
Vokurky

Martani

Martani

Kucerovci

Rovinafi

Xbowling Team Tfinec
Vokurky

Rovinéri

Kucerovci

Vokurky

18
14
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17
17
16
18
18
18
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Prlimeér
192,28
187,21
180,60
178,94
178,65
175,19
174,50
172,50
170,28
169,33
169,00
166,00
165,00
164,50
164,43
162,88
162,29
159,83
159,80
159,00
159,00
157,39
153,83
151,88
149,91
149,83
147,67
144,17
136,25
114,33
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Skére
3461
2621
1806
3042
3037
2803
3141
3105
3065
2032

676
2158
2640

987
1151
2606
2759

959

799
2862

954
2833
2769
1215
1649

899

886

865
1090

686

Body
13,5
10,5
9,0
8,5
11,0
11,0
11,0
8,0
9,0
7,0
3,0
6,5
10,5
2,0
5,0
6,0
7,0
2,5
1,5
12,0
2,0
10,0
7,5
2,0
4,0
3,0
1,0
3,0
2,0
0,0
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Jméno

Kucera Martin - PH
Mares Stanley
Platos Antonin
Kotjuzansky JiFi
Krutsky Ivo
Platos Michal
Mara Zdenék
Némecek Jan
Dvoracek David
Vodrazka Jaromir
Sklenarova Jana
Marik Martin
Volek Pavel
Krej¢if Josef
Jemelik JiFi
Mrakota Vojtéch
Novotna Lucie
Kostka Martin
Voélfelova Marta
Koufimsky Jan
Kucera Zdenék
Dubinova Miluse
Kubickova Jana
Kucerova Vasilika

Vejlupek Jiri

Druzstvo
Kucerovci
Xbowling Team Zizkov
Xbowling Team Tfinec
Kucerovci
Sharks Praha
Xbowling Team Tfinec
Rovinafi
Vokurky
Xbowling Team Zizkov
Sharks Praha
Sharks Praha
Sharks Praha
Martani
Martani
Rovinafi
Vokurky
Xbowling Team Zizkov
Xbowling Team Tfinec
Martani
Xbowling Team Tfinec
Kucerovci
Rovinafi
Rovinafi
Kucerovci

Vokurky

173,00
173,00
170,25
169,00
161,83
161,17
159,83
159,00
155,33
153,80
152,67
149,83
149,50
138,00
137,00
124,00
114,33
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Skore
923
1073
1060
882
880
176
1055
1050
1038
865
681
676
971
967
959
954
932
769
916
899
598
414
411
496
686

Body
3,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
4,0
1,0
4,5
4,0
3,5
2,5
3,0
3,0
1,0
3,0
2,5
2,0
4,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,0



Amaterskalbewlingeva Ligd

3. liga sk. D Pha-StC, 2017 - zapasy

Martani 1,0 440 : 463 4,0 Vokurky Rovinafi 0,5 478 : 519 4,5 Sharks Praha
Volek Pavel 161 170 1,0  Némecek Jan Jemelik Jifi 0,5 167 167 0,5  Vodrazka Jaromir
Volfelova Marta +8 125 182 1,0  Mrakota Vojtéch Kubi¢kové Jana +8 139 163 1,0  Sklenérova Jana +8
Krej¢if Josef 1,0 154 111 Vejlupek Jifi Mara Zdenék 172 189 1,0 Krutsky Ivo
Xbowling Team Z... 4,0 Kuéerovci Kuéerovci 2,0 506 : 520 3,0 Martani

Mare$ Stanley 158 192 1,0  Kucera Martin - PH Kucera Martin - PH 1,0 179 175 Volek Pavel
Novotna Lucie +8 1,0 158 106 Kucerova Vasilika +8 Kucera Zdenék 136 167 1,0  Volfelova Marta +8
Dvoracek David 1,0 208 169 Kotjuzansky Jiff Kotjuzansky Jifi 1,0 191 178 Krejcir Josef
Xbowling Team T... Xbowling Team Z... Vokurky 0,0 377 : 490 5,0 Rovinari

Plato$ Antonin 150 180 1,0  Mares Stanley Némecek Jan 137 158 1,0 Jemelik Jifi
Kourimsky Jan 133 149 1,0  Novotnd Lucie +8 Mrékota Vojtéch 127 152 1,0  Dubinové Miluse +8
Kostka Martin 1,0 154 151 Dvorécek David Vejlupek Jifi 113 180 1,0  Méra Zdenék
Rovinafi 50 506 : 475 0,0 Kucerovci Sharks Praha 4,0 505 : 479 1,0 Vokurky

Mara Zdenék 1,0 179 172 Kucera Martin - PH Marik Martin 1,0 159 135 Vejlupek Jifi
Kubic¢kova Jana +8 1,0 153 134 Kucera Zdenék Sklenarova Jana +8 168 179 1,0  Némecek Jan
Jemelik Jifi 1,0 174 169 Kotjuzansky Jifi Krutsky Ivo 1,0 178 165 Mrékota Vojtéch

Martani : Xbowling Team T... Xbowling Team T... 4,0 487 : 456 1,0 Rovinafi

Volek Pavel 151 205 1,0  Platos Antonin Plato$ Antonin 1,0 180 157 Jemelik Jiff
Volfelova Marta +8 145 166 1,0  Koufimsky Jan Koufimsky Jan 1,0 162 127 Dubinové Miluse +8
Krej¢if Josef 156 176 1,0  Platos Michal Kostka Martin 145 172 1,0  Méra Zdenék

Xbowling Team Z... 3,0 Martani Kuéerovci Sharks Praha
Mares Stanley 1,0 213 157 Volek Pavel Kucera Martin - PH 178 211 1,0  Vodrazka Jaromir
Novotnd Lucie +8 137 164 1,0  Volfelova Marta +8 Kucerova Vasilika +8 131 158 1,0  Sklenarova Jana +8
Dvoracek David 161 184 1,0  Krejcir Josef Kucera Zdenék 172 178 1,0  Krutsky Ivo
Sharks Praha Xbowling Team T... Vokurky 1,0 479 : 492 4,0 Kucerovci
Vodréazka Jaromir 156 223 1,0  Plato$ Antonin Mrékota Vojtéch 172 202 1,0  Kucera Martin - PH
Marik Martin 1,0 223 106 Kourimsky Jan Némecek Jan 1,0 192 109 Kucerova Vasilika +8
Krutsky Ivo 148 172 1,0  Kostka Martin Vejlupek Jifi 115 181 1,0  Kotjuzansky Jirf

Rovinari : Xbowling Team Z... Xbowling Team Z... 1,0 444 : 515 4,0 Sharks Praha
Jemelik Jifi 170 176 1,0  Mares Stanley Mares Stanley 133 201 1,0  Vodrazka Jaromir
Kubic¢kova Jana +8 119 158 1,0  Novotna Lucie +8 Novotnd Lucie +8 139 192 1,0  Sklenarova Jana +8
Méra Zdenék 0,5 180 180 0,5 Dvoracek David Dvoracek David 1,0 172 122 Mafik Martin




Martani 4,0 484 : 440 1,0 Rovinari Xbowling Team T... 3,0 500 : 496 2,0 Vokurky

Volek Pavel 150 172 1,0  Mara Zdenék Plato$ Antonin 159 171 1,0  Mrakota Vojtéch
Volfelova Marta +8 1,0 175 135 Dubinové Miluse +8 Kourimsky Jan 1,0 194 98 Vejlupek Jifi
Krejcir Josef 1,0 159 133 Jemelik Jiri Kostka Martin 147 227 1,0  Némecek Jan

Vokurky : Xbowling Team Z... Kucerovci 5,0 478 : 432 0,0 Xbowling TeamT...
Mrékota Vojtéch 137 213 1,0  Mares Stanley Kucera Zdenék 1,0 156 143 Plato$ Antonin

Vejlupek Jifi 114 191 1,0  Novotnd Lucie +8 Kucerové Vasilika +8 1,0 150 138 Kourimsky Jan

Némecek Jan 145 166 1,0  Dvoracek David Kotjuzansky Jifi 1,0 172 151 Kostka Martin

Sharks Praha 4,0 489 : 453 1,0 Martani

Vodrazka Jaromir 130 177 1,0  Volek Pavel

Mafik Martin 1,0 172 140 Volfelova Marta +8

Krutsky Ivo 1,0 187 136 Krej¢it Josef




